
. 2021 HONDO HS SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
	 Date............................... Opponent...................................Teams.............Time
	 Tues., Feb. 2....................at Cotulla (scrimmage)............................. Mix...............5:00
	 Fri., Feb. 5........................DEL RIO (scrimmage)...........................................V...............4:30
	 Tues., Feb. 9....................LA VERNIA (scrimmage)......................... Mix...............5:00
	 Sat., Feb. 13....................at SA Southside (scrimmage)............................V...............9:00
	 Tues., Feb. 16..................BANDERA.........................................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Thu.-Sat., Feb. 18-20......at Medina Valley Tournament............JV, V............... TBA
	 Tues., Feb. 23..................LYTLE................................................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Thu.-Sat., Feb. 25-27......at Jourdanton Tournament......................V............... TBA
	 Tues., March 2.................at Natalia............................................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Tues., March 9.................PEARSALL........................................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Fri., March 12...................BOERNE...........................................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Wed., March 17...............at Uvalde............................................JV, V................ 3, 5
	 Fri., March 19...................• at Somerset.....................................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Fri., March 26...................• SA BROOKS ACADEMY................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Tues., March 30...............• DEVINE...........................................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Thurs., April 1...................• PLEASANTON................................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Fri., April 9........................• SOMERSET (Parents Night)................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Fri., April 16......................• at SA Brooks Academy...................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Tues., April 20..................• at Devine.........................................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Thurs., April 22.................• at Pleasanton..................................JV, V................ 5, 7
	
	 HOME GAMES IN CAPS............................................... Head Coach: Efren Gonzalez
	 • District 29-AAAA games.....................Asst. Coaches: Bailey Catalani, Chelsea Lara

Schedule subject to change


